

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 20 OF 2007

M/S. GLOCON INC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. PARAG FANS & COOLING SYS.LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Thaanevala,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master